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40535W b CONO ALTO Ø 35x100 CM. 1 0,123 3249 
40540W b CONO ALTO Ø 40x80 CM. 1 0,154 3695 
40550W b CONO ALTO Ø 50x100 CM. 1 0,300 4956 
40560W b CONO ALTO Ø 60x120 CM. 1 0,520 6848 

 

40340W ab  CILINDRO Ø 40x40 CM. 1 0,064 2066 
40350W ab  CILINDRO Ø 50x50 CM. 1 0,125 3162 
40360W ab  CILINDRO Ø 60x60 CM. 1 0,216 4306 
40380W ab  CILINDRO Ø 80x80 CM. 1 0,512 7798 
40312W b    CILINDRO Ø 120x100 CM. 1 1,600 Begär offert 

 

40441W b CILINDRO ALTO Ø 40x80 CM. 1 0,128 3162 
40451W b CILINDRO ALTO Ø 50x100 CM. 1 0,225 4714 

 40460W b CILINDRO ALTO Ø 60x90 CM. 1 0,324 5490 

 

MACETA 
40150W b MACETA Ø 50x45 CM. 1 0,125 2677 
40160W b MACETA Ø 60x54 CM. 1 0,216 3336 
40180W b MACETA Ø 80x72 CM. 1 0,512 5859 
40112W b MACETA Ø 120x104 CM. 1 1,600 14800 
40116W  MACETA Ø 160x138 CM. 1 4,200 Begär offert 

40120W  MACETA Ø 200x172 CM. 1 8,200 Begär offert 

 

CONO 
 

 40650W ab  CONO Ø 50x50 CM. 1 0,125 2677 

 40660W ab  CONO Ø 60x60 CM. 1 0,216 3336 

 40680W b    CONO Ø 80x80 CM. 1 0,512 5858 

 40612W b    CONO Ø 120X104 CM. 1 1,600 14800 

 

 

CONO ALTO 

CILINDRO 

CILINDRO ALTO 

TORRE 
 

 44020W b TORRE Ø 20x80 CM. 1 0,040 2502 

 44025W b TORRE Ø 25x100 CM. 1 0,080 3065 

 44035W b TORRE Ø 35x100 CM. 1 0,123 3637 

 
 

 

CENTRO ALTO 
42060W ab  CENTRO Ø 60x38 CM. 1 0,140 3191 
42080W ab  CENTRO Ø 80x50 CM. 1 0,320 5480 
42012W b    CENTRO Ø 120x75 CM. 1 1,100 11872 
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Art# ARTIKEL U/E M3.EMB KR exkl. moms FÄRG 

CURVADA 
42145W b CURVADA Ø 45x68 CM. 1 0,140 3191 
42146W b CURVADA Ø 45x85 CM. 1 0,210 4297 
42155W b CURVADA Ø 55x100 CM. 1 0,300 5441 
42165W b CURVADA Ø 65x120 CM. 1 0,610 7992 
42180W b CURVADA Ø 80x180 CM. 1 1,400 13444 

 

SFERA 
43860W b SFERA Ø 60x30 CM. 1 0,130 3171 
43880W b SFERA Ø 80x40 CM. 1 0,310 5461 

 

 
 
 
 

CONO CUADRADO 
41140W ab  CONO CUADRADO 40x40x40 CM 1 0,064 2551 
41150W ab  CONO CUADRADO 50x50x50 CM 1 0,125 3162 
41160W ab  CONO CUADRADO 60x60x60 CM 1 0,216 4306 
41180W b    CONO CUADRADO 80x80x80 CM 1 0,512 6828 

 

 

CONO CUADRADO ALTO 
41235W b CONO CUAD.ALTO 35x35X100 CM. 1 0,123 3055 
41245W b CONO CUAD.ALTO 45x45x68 CM 1 0,140 3191 
41255W b CONO CUAD.ALTO 55x55x100 CM 1 0,300 5442 

 
 
 

LAND 
 

 43960W b LAND 60x30 CM 1 0,130 5111 

 43980W b LAND 80x30 CM 1 0,230 8215 

 43912W b LAND 120x30 CM 1 0,520 12668 

 
 
 

CUBO 
 
 

41330W 

 
 

b    CUBO 30x30x30 CM 

 
 

1 

 
 

0,033 

 
 

2007 

 41340W ab  CUBO 40x40x40 CM 1 0,064 2551 

 41350W ab  CUBO 50x50x50 CM 1 0,125 3162 

 41360W b    CUBO 60x60x60 CM 1 0,216 5276 

 41380W b    CUBO 80x80x80 CM 1 0,512 10780 

 

CUBO ALTO 
41441W b CUBO ALTO 40x40x80 CM. 1 0,128 3550 
41451W b CUBO ALTO 50x50x100 CM. 1 0,225 5102 
41460W b CUBO ALTO 60x60x90 CM 1 0,324 5490 
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TORRE CUADRADA 
44120W b TORRE CUADRADA 20x80 CM 1 0,040 2987 
44125W b TORRE CUADRADA 25x100 CM 1 0,080 3550 
44135W b TORRE CUADRADA 35x35x100 CM. 1 0,123 4122 

 
 

 

JARDINERA 
 

41630W b    JARDINERA 30x80x30 CM 1 0,090 4054 
41640W ab  JARDINERA 40x100x40 CM 1 0,160 5170 
41650W ab  JARDINERA 50x120x50 CM 1 0,300 6411 

 
 

 

JARDINERA CONICA 
43640W b JARDINERA CONICA 40x100x40 CM 1 0,160 5170 
43650W b JARDINERA CONICA 50x120x50 CM 1 0,300 6411 

 
 
 

 

MURO 
 

 42620W b MURO 40x120x80 CM 1 0,390 7566 

 
 
 
 

 

WALL 
 

 42425W b WALL 25x80x80 CM 1 0,192 5228 

 42430W b WALL 30x120x80 CM 1 0,350 7478 

 
 
 

 

UVE 
 
 
43340W b    UVE 40x120x80 1 0,460 7701 
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40535L b CONO ALTO Ø 35x100 CM. 1 0,123 5189 
40540L b CONO ALTO Ø 40x80 CM. 1 0,154 5635 
40550L b CONO ALTO Ø 50x100 CM. 1 0,300 6896 
40560L b CONO ALTO Ø 60x120 CM. 1 0,520 8788 

 

40340L ab  CILINDRO Ø 40x40 CM. 1 0,064 4006 
40350L ab  CILINDRO Ø 50x50 CM. 1 0,125 5102 
40360L ab  CILINDRO Ø 60x60 CM. 1 0,216 6246 
40380L ab  CILINDRO Ø 80x80 CM. 1 0,512 9738 
40312L b    CILINDRO Ø 120x100 CM. 1 1,600 Begär offert 

 

40441L b CILINDRO ALTO Ø 40x80 CM. 1 0,128 5102 
40451L b CILINDRO ALTO Ø 50x100 CM. 1 0,225 6654 
40460L b CILINDRO ALTO Ø 60x90 CM. 1 0,324 7430 

 

MACETA 
40150L b MACETA Ø 50x45 CM. 1 0,125 4617 
40160L b MACETA Ø 60x54 CM. 1 0,216 5277 
40180L b MACETA Ø 80x72 CM. 1 0,512 7799 
40112L b MACETA Ø 120x104 CM. 1 1,600 Begär offert 

40116L  MACETA Ø 160x138 CM. 1 4,200 Begär offert 

40120L  MACETA Ø 200x172 CM. 1 8,200 Begär offert 

 

CONO 
 

 40650L ab  CONO Ø 50x50 CM. 1 0,125 4617 

 40660L ab  CONO Ø 60x60 CM. 1 0,216 5276 

 40680L b    CONO Ø 80x80 CM. 1 0,512 7799 

 40612L b    CONO Ø 120X104 CM. 1 1,600 Begär offert 

 

 

CONO ALTO 

CILINDRO 

CILINDRO ALTO 

TORRE 
 

 44020L b TORRE Ø 20x80 CM. 1 0,040 4442 

 44025L b TORRE Ø 25x100 CM. 1 0,080 5005 

 44035L b TORRE Ø 35x100 CM. 1 0,123 5577 

 
 

 

CENTRO ALTO 
42060L ab  CENTRO Ø 60x38 CM. 1 0,140 5131 
42080L ab  CENTRO Ø 80x50 CM. 1 0,320 7420 
42012L b    CENTRO Ø 120x75 CM. 1 1,100 13812 
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 Art# ARTIKEL U/E M3.EMB KR exkl. moms FÄRG 

CURVADA 
42145L b CURVADA Ø 45x68 CM. 1 0,140 5131 
42146L b CURVADA Ø 45x85 CM. 1 0,210 6237 
42155L b CURVADA Ø 55x100 CM. 1 0,300 7381 
42165L b CURVADA Ø 65x120 CM. 1 0,610 9932 
42180L b CURVADA Ø 80x180 CM. 1 1,400 15384 

 

SFERA 
43860L b SFERA Ø 60x30 CM. 1 0,130 5112 
43880L b SFERA Ø 80x40 CM. 1 0,310 7401 

 

 
 
 
 

CONO CUADRADO 
41140L ab  CONO CUADRADO 40x40x40 CM 1 0,064 4491 
41150L ab  CONO CUADRADO 50x50x50 CM 1 0,125 5102 
41160L ab  CONO CUADRADO 60x60x60 CM 1 0,216 6247 
41180L b    CONO CUADRADO 80x80x80 CM 1 0,512 8768 

 

 

CONO CUADRADO ALTO 
41235L b CONO CUAD.ALTO 35x35X100 CM. 1 0,123 4995 
41245L b CONO CUAD.ALTO 45x45x68 CM 1 0,140 5131 
41255L b CONO CUAD.ALTO 55x55x100 CM 1 0,300 7381 

 
 
 

CUBO 
 
 

41330L 

 
 

b    CUBO 30x30x30 CM 

 
 

1 

 
 

0,033 

 
 

3947 

 41340L ab  CUBO 40x40x40 CM 1 0,064 4491 

 41350L ab  CUBO 50x50x50 CM 1 0,125 5102 

 41360L b    CUBO 60x60x60 CM 1 0,216 7217 

 41380L b    CUBO 80x80x80 CM 1 0,512 12649 

 

CUBO ALTO 
41441L b CUBO ALTO 40x40x80 CM. 1 0,128 5490 
41451L b CUBO ALTO 50x50x100 CM. 1 0,225 7042 
41460L b CUBO ALTO 60x60x90 CM 1 0,324 7430 

 
 

 

TORRE CUADRADA 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

44120L b TORRE CUADRADA 20X80 CM 1 0,040 4927 
44125L b TORRE CUADRADA 25x100 CM 1 0,080 5490 
44135L b TORRE CUADRADA 35x35x100 CM. 1 0,123 6062 
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JARDINERA 
41630L b    JARDINERA 30x80x30 CM 1 0,090 7934 
41640L ab  JARDINERA 40x100x40 CM 1 0,160 9050 
41650L ab  JARDINERA 50x120x50 CM 1 0,300 10291 

 
 

 

JARDINERA CONICA 
43640L b JARDINERA CONICA 40x100x40 CM 1 0,160 9050 
43650L b JARDINERA CONICA 50x120x50 CM 1 0,300 10292 

 

 
 
 
 

MURO 
 
 
42620L b    MURO 40X120X80 CM 1 0,390 11446 

 
 
 
 
 
 

WALL 
 

 42425L b WALL 25x800x80 CM 1 0,192 7168 

 42430L b WALL 30x120x80 CM 1 0,350 9419 

 
 
 

 

UVE 
 
 
43340L b    UVE 40x120x80 1 0,460 9642 

 
 
 
 
 
 

LAND 
 

 43960L b LAND 60 X 33 CM 1 0,130 10932 

 43980L b LAND 80 X 30 CM 1 0,230 Begär offert 

 43912L b LAND 120 X 30 CM 1 0,520 Begär offert 
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